
Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Manitowoc Roncalli at Kiel 5:00 
 

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Fond du Lac St. Mary's Springs at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Pewaukee at Sheboygan Falls 4:30 
 Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Waupun at Ripon 6:00 
 Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Port Washington at Campbellsport 5:00 
 Thursday, March 31, 2011 New Holstein at Random Lake 4:30 
 

Friday, April 01, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Racine Park 4:30 
 

Monday, April 04, 2011 Whitefish Bay Dominican at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Tuesday, April 05, 2011 New Holstein at Winnebago Lutheran 7:00 at Fond du Lac Soccer Complex 

Tuesday, April 05, 2011 Sheboygan South at Plymouth 4:30 
 Tuesday, April 05, 2011 Columbus at Waupun 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 05, 2011 Fond du Lac St. Mary's Springs at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Kiel at Two Rivers 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Waupun at Plymouth 5:00 
 Thursday, April 07, 2011 Campbellsport at Kewaskum 5:00 
 Saturday, April 09, 2011 Kiel at Fond du Lac Invitational 9:00 am at Fond du Lac Soccer Complex 

Saturday, April 09, 2011 New Holstein at Beaver Dam Invitational 10:00 am 
 

Monday, April 11, 2011 Kewaskum at Kiel 5:00 
 

Monday, April 11, 2011 New Holstein at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Monday, April 11, 2011 Plymouth at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 Monday, April 11, 2011 Two Rivers at Waupun 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Valders at Two Rivers 4:30 
 Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Waupun at Freedom 4:45 
 

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Beaver Dam at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Campbellsport at Kiel 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Waupun at New Holstein 7:00 
 Thursday, April 14, 2011 Plymouth at Kewaskum 5:00 
 Thursday, April 14, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Two Rivers 5:00 
 



Friday, April 15, 2011 Berlin at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Saturday, April 16, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Oostburg 10:00 am 
 

Saturday, April 16, 2011 Kewaskum at Oostburg Tournament 10:00 am 
 

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 Kiel at Waupun 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 19, 2011 New Holstein at Plymouth 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 19, 2011 Kewaskum at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 19, 2011 Two Rivers at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 Plymouth at West Bend West 4:30 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Lutheran 4:00 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 Freedom at Two Rivers 4:30 
 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Kiel at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Kewaskum at New Holstein 7:00 
 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Two Rivers at Plymouth 5:00 
 

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Campbellsport at Waupun 5:00 
 

Thursday, April 28, 2011 Kiel at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Thursday, April 28, 2011 Campbellsport at Plymouth 5:00 
 Thursday, April 28, 2011 Waupun at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 Thursday, April 28, 2011 Two Rivers at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Friday, April 29, 2011 
New Holstein at Waukesha Catholic Memorial 
Invitational 5:30 at Uihlein Soccer Park (Milwaukee) 

Friday, April 29, 2011 Plymouth at Hartford 4:30 
 

Saturday, April 30, 2011 
New Holstein at Waukesha Catholic Memorial 
Invitational 10:00 am at Uihlein Soccer Park (Milwaukee) 

Saturday, April 30, 2011 Plymouth at Hustisford 3:00 
 Saturday, April 30, 2011 Campbellsport at East Troy Invitational 9:00 am 
 Tuesday, May 03, 2011 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah at Kiel 5:00 
 

Tuesday, May 03, 2011 Two Rivers at Kewaunee 4:30 
 

Tuesday, May 03, 2011 Cedar Grove-Belgium at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 05, 2011 New Holstein at Two Rivers 5:00 
 Thursday, May 05, 2011 Plymouth at Kiel 5:00 
 



Thursday, May 05, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 05, 2011 Kewaskum at Waupun 5:00 
 

Friday, May 06, 2011 Kiel at Valders 4:30 
 

Friday, May 06, 2011 Waupaca at New Holstein 7:00 
 Friday, May 06, 2011 Kewaskum at Port Washington 5:00 
 Saturday, May 07, 2011 Waupun Invitational 9:00 am 
 Saturday, May 07, 2011 Campbellsport at Manitowoc Invitational 9:00 am 
 

Monday, May 09, 2011 New Holstein at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 

Monday, May 09, 2011 Two Rivers at Kiel 5:00 
 

Monday, May 09, 2011 Plymouth at Waupun 5:00 
 Monday, May 09, 2011 Kewaskum at Campbellsport 5:00 
 Tuesday, May 10, 2011 Two Rivers at Manitowoc Roncalli 4:30 
 Thursday, May 12, 2011 Kiel at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 12, 2011 Campbellsport at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Thursday, May 12, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Plymouth 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 12, 2011 Waupun at Two Rivers 5:00 
 Saturday, May 14, 2011 Kiel Raider Invitational 9:00 am 
 Saturday, May 14, 2011 Sheboygan North Invitational 9:00 am Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls 

Saturday, May 14, 2011 Waupun at Little Chute Invitational 9:00 am 
 

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 Kiel at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 New Holstein at Waupun 5:00 
 

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 Kewaskum at Plymouth 5:00 
 Tuesday, May 17, 2011 Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 Thursday, May 19, 2011 Waupun at Kiel 5:00 
 Thursday, May 19, 2011 Plymouth at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Thursday, May 19, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 19, 2011 Campbellsport at Two Rivers 5:00 
 

Saturday, May 21, 2011 Slinger at Plymouth 11:00 am 
 Saturday, May 21, 2011 Waupun Christian at Waupun 11:00 am 
 



Saturday, May 21, 2011 Campbellsport at Watertown 12:00 
 

Monday, May 23, 2011 New Holstein at Kewaskum 5:00 
 

Monday, May 23, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Kiel 5:00 
 

Monday, May 23, 2011 Plymouth at Two Rivers 5:00 
 Monday, May 23, 2011 Waupun at Campbellsport 5:00 
 Tuesday, May 24, 2011 Brown Deer at Kewaskum 5:00 
 Thursday, May 26, 2011 New Holstein at Kiel 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 Plymouth at Campbellsport 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 Sheboygan Falls at Waupun 5:00 
 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 Kewaskum at Two Rivers 5:00 
 Friday, May 27, 2011 Plymouth at West Bend East 4:30 
 Friday, May 27, 2011 Hustisford at Waupun 5:00 
 Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Kiel at Plymouth 5:00 
 

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Two Rivers at New Holstein 7:00 
 

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Campbellsport at Sheboygan Falls 5:00 
 

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Waupun at Kewaskum 5:00 
 Thursday, June 02, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Semifinals TBA Plymouth Sectional-Regional A (Two Rivers) 

Thursday, June 02, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Semifinals TBA Plymouth Sectional-Regional A (Campbellsport, Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun) 

Thursday, June 02, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Semifinals TBA Pewaukee Sectional-Regional A (Kewaskum) 

Thursday, June 02, 2011 WIAA Division 3 Regional Semifinals TBA New Holstein Sectional-Regional B (New Holstein) 

Saturday, June 04, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Finals TBA Plymouth Sectional-Regional A (Two Rivers) 

Saturday, June 04, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Finals TBA Plymouth Sectional-Regional A (Campbellsport, Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun) 

Saturday, June 04, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Regional Finals TBA Pewaukee Sectional-Regional A (Kewaskum) 

Saturday, June 04, 2011 WIAA Division 3 Regional Finals TBA New Holstein Sectional-Regional B (New Holstein) 

Thursday, June 09, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Semifinals TBA Plymouth Sectional (Two Rivers) 

Thursday, June 09, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Semifinals TBA Plymouth Sectional (Campbellsport, Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun) 

Thursday, June 09, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Semifinals TBA Pewaukee Sectional (Kewaskum) 

Thursday, June 09, 2011 WIAA Division 3 Sectional Semifinals TBA New Holstein Sectional (New Holstein) 

Saturday, June 11, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Finals TBA Plymouth Sectional (Two Rivers) 



Saturday, June 11, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Finals TBA Plymouth Sectional (Campbellsport, Kiel, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun) 

Saturday, June 11, 2011 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Finals TBA Pewaukee Sectional (Kewaskum) 

Saturday, June 11, 2011 WIAA Division 3 Sectional Finals TBA New Holstein Sectional (New Holstein) 

Thursday, June 16, 2011 WIAA State Tournament at Milwaukee TBA Uihlein Soccer Park 

Friday, June 17, 2011 WIAA State Tournament at Milwaukee TBA Uihlein Soccer Park 

Saturday, June 18, 2011 WIAA State Tournament at Milwaukee TBA Uihlein Soccer Park 

 


